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Bisto Chef's Gravy Mix
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Description

Savour the rich and savoury flavour of Bisto Chef's Gravy Mix. Expertly crafted for chefs, this versatile gravy
mix delivers a luxurious taste and texture to any dish. Made with carefully selected ingredients and enhanced
with savoury herbs and spices, Bisto Chef's Gravy Mix is perfect for adding depth and richness to a wide
variety of meals.
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Additional Information

SKU 55268

Description

Savour the rich and savoury flavour of Bisto Chef's
Gravy Mix. Expertly crafted for chefs, this versatile gravy
mix delivers a luxurious taste and texture to any dish.
Made with carefully selected ingredients and enhanced
with savoury herbs and spices, Bisto Chef's Gravy Mix is
perfect for adding depth and richness to a wide variety
of meals.

About Producer

Whether it’s a roast with all the trimmings or bangers
and mash, Bisto has been a part of family mealtimes
since 1908. A taste of home for all occasions, they’ve
been there for celebratory roasts, comforting midweek
meals and always for Sunday lunch.

Directions for use

To make the gravy, mix the powder into the cold water
to make a paste, then whisk into the boiling water.
Alternatively mix the powder with the complete amount
of water and bring to the boil, whisking frequently.

Allergen Statement May also contain egg, mustard and soya.

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes BRCGS Certified Production

Energy (Kcal) 308.0000

Energy (KJ) 1307.0000

Fat 1.1000

of which saturates 0.3000

Fibre 2.9000

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Potato Starch, Salt, Whey Powder (MILK),
Colour (E150c), Flavour Enhancers (E621, E635), Onion
Powder, Tomato Powder, Sugar, Yeast Powder
(contains BARLEY), Dextrose, Spices, Garlic Powder,
Ground CELERY Seed.

Brands Bisto

Dietary & Lifestyle Suitable for vegetarians

Protein 10.3000

Salt 12.5000

Size 5ltr
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Pack Size 6

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place, away from direct heat and
sunlight. Keep bag tightly closed after part use.

About Supplier Premier Foods plc is a British food manufacturer
headquartered in St Albans, Hertfordshire.

Country of Origin Great Britain
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